
nom_enseignant nom_circo nom_etab niveau_classe nom_classe categorie code_particip PB 7 Pb 8 PB 9 PB 10 PB 11 PB 12 PB 13 Total PB 6 PB 7 PB 8 PB 9 PB 10 PB 11 PB 12 Total TOTAL G

LECLERC  Anne-Marie  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.I 6 BB06068 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 21 1 4 4 4 1 3 0 17 38

AUGOYARD Gaelle  COLLEGES THOISSEY --- COLLEGE  BEL AIR 6e 6.C 6 BB06076 3 4 3 0 4 0 1 15 3 4 4 3 1 4 2 21 36

ELAIN Martine  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.C 6 BB06002 3 4 3 0 1 3 0 14 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 22 36

Leclerc Anne-Marie  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.B 6 BB06061 3 4 3 0 4 3 2 19 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 16 35

CHAPUIS SOPHIE  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.G 6 BB06057 2 4 2 0 4 1 3 16 3 3 4 3 2 1 2 18 34

Raponi David  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.G 6 BB06005 2 1 4 0 2 3 1 13 3 4 3 2 2 4 2 20 33

PRUDENT StÃƒÂ©phane  COLLEGES PERONNAS --- COLLEGE  LES COTES 6e 6.5 6 BB06031 4 3 3 2 0 3 3 18 3 4 1 3 2 2 0 15 33

Godano vÃƒÂ©ronique  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 6e 6.A 6 BB06019 3 4 3 0 1 3 1 15 3 4 4 3 3 0 0 17 32

TALBOT  Sophie  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.C 6 BB06062 2 4 0 0 4 1 3 14 3 4 3 4 1 1 2 18 32

PETIT Laurent  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 6e 6.B 6 BB06016 3 4 3 0 0 1 1 12 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 19 31

Paulet Melanie  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 6e 6.F 6 BB06037 3 4 3 0 1 3 2 16 4 4 1 4 0 0 2 15 31

TALBOT  Sophie  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.H 6 BB06067 0 4 1 1 4 0 1 11 3 4 2 4 1 4 2 20 31

Chiapolino  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.A 6 BB06060 3 4 3 1 2 1 3 17 2 4 3 3 0 0 1 13 30

Raponi David  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.J 6 BB06007 2 4 3 1 1 0 1 12 3 4 4 3 1 0 2 17 29

CHAPUIS SOPHIE  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.A 6 BB06051 2 4 2 1 3 3 0 15 2 4 3 4 1 0 0 14 29

Harispe Emmanuel  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 6e 6.B 6 BB06084 3 4 2 0 0 1 2 12 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 17 29

CHAVANNE Catherine  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.F 6 BB06056 2 4 2 0 1 0 3 12 3 4 2 0 2 3 2 16 28

ARNOUTS Coralie  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 6e 6.2 6 BB06089 2 4 3 0 0 1 3 13 3 4 1 4 3 0 0 15 28

Elain Martine  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.E 6 BB06004 3 3 3 1 4 0 1 15 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 12 27

carole chambard  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 6e 6.D 6 BB06028 4 4 1 1 0 2 4 16 2 0 0 4 3 0 2 11 27

Chantal Velay  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 6e 6.2 6 BB06047 3 3 2 0 2 1 3 14 3 0 1 4 2 3 0 13 27

LEVRAT Fabienne  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.E 6 BB06055 4 4 0 0 4 2 1 15 1 0 1 4 4 0 2 12 27

REDJEM  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.E 6 BB06064 4 4 0 0 3 0 1 12 4 4 1 4 0 0 2 15 27

Popov Sandra  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.D 6 BB06003 2 1 2 0 4 4 1 14 4 3 1 0 0 3 1 12 26

Martin Muriel  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 6e 6.D 6 BB06022 3 1 2 0 0 3 2 11 3 4 3 3 0 2 0 15 26

Martin Muriel  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 6e 6.F 6 BB06024 4 4 3 0 0 2 1 14 3 4 0 4 0 0 1 12 26

PRUDENT StÃƒÂ©phane  COLLEGES PERONNAS --- COLLEGE  LES COTES 6e 6.3 6 BB06029 3 3 2 0 3 0 1 12 4 4 3 0 3 0 0 14 26

Paulet Melanie  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN CE2 6.E 6 BB06036 1 4 2 0 1 0 2 10 2 4 1 4 2 1 2 16 26

Boisson Sandy  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 6e 6.4 6 BB06049 3 4 2 0 2 3 0 14 3 0 1 1 3 3 1 12 26

BERTHET BÃƒÂ©atrice  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.B 6 BB06052 2 1 2 0 0 3 1 9 4 4 0 2 4 3 0 17 26

Labeb Madellela  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 6e 6.D 6 BB06035 3 2 0 2 1 3 3 14 2 1 0 1 4 3 0 11 25

MARGELLI  COLLEGES THOISSEY --- COLLEGE  BEL AIR 6e 6.B 6 BB06075 2 4 2 0 3 2 1 14 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 11 25

LAGRIVE Virginie  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.4 6 BB06011 1 4 0 1 1 2 1 10 3 4 0 3 4 0 0 14 24

Godano VÃƒÂ©ronique  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 6e 6.B 6 BB06020 2 4 2 2 1 3 1 15 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 9 24

Arod Laurence  COLLEGES PERON --- COLLEGE 6e 6.2 6 BB06058 2 1 1 3 0 1 4 12 4 4 0 1 0 3 0 12 24

Chiapolino Louise  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.F 6 BB06065 3 2 3 1 0 1 1 11 2 4 0 4 1 0 2 13 24

BENEDEYT  Anne-Marie  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.6 6 BB06013 2 4 0 0 0 3 0 9 2 4 4 4 0 0 14 23

BLANCHARD  GÃƒÂ©rald  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.7 6 BB06014 3 4 0 0 1 2 1 11 1 4 4 3 0 0 0 12 23

Giraudier Raphael  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 6e 6.3 6 BB06048 4 4 2 0 0 1 4 15 3 0 0 2 1 0 2 8 23

CHAVANNE Catherine  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.D 6 BB06054 2 1 2 0 0 2 0 7 2 4 1 4 0 3 2 16 23

Chantal Velay  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 6e 6.1 6 BB06046 3 3 2 0 3 2 3 16 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 6 22

Lecoanet Fabienne  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.I 6 BB06006 2 4 2 0 1 2 1 12 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 9 21

BLANCHARD  GÃƒÂ©rald  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.2 6 BB06009 2 3 0 0 4 1 1 11 3 0 0 4 0 3 0 10 21

PETIT Laurent  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 6e 6.C 6 BB06017 2 4 2 0 0 2 1 11 3 4 0 1 0 0 2 10 21

CHEVALIER  Jean-Luc  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.1 6 BB06008 1 4 0 1 3 3 1 13 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 7 20

FranÃƒÂ§ois TARPIN  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.D 6 BB06063 3 3 0 2 0 2 1 11 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 9 20

FranÃƒÂ§ois TARPIN  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.G 6 BB06066 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 10 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 10 20

NEYRON Thomas  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.C 6 BB06071 3 2 3 0 0 0 3 11 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 9 20

Labeb Madellela  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN CE2 6.B 6 BB06033 0 4 2 0 0 1 3 10 2 0 1 4 0 0 2 9 19

LEVRAT Fabienne  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.C 6 BB06053 1 4 2 0 1 1 4 13 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 6 19

Fredj Aida  COLLEGES PERON --- COLLEGE 6e 6.7 6 BB06059 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 7 3 4 0 4 1 0 12 19

BEJOINT Jean-Baptiste  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.A 6 BB06069 3 4 2 0 0 2 0 11 2 4 0 0 0 2 8 19

GUILLERMIN CÃƒÂ©cile  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.B 6 BB06070 1 4 2 0 0 1 1 9 0 4 4 1 0 0 1 10 19

AUGOYARD  COLLEGES THOISSEY --- COLLEGE  BEL AIR 6e 6.A 6 BB06074 1 4 2 0 1 1 2 11 3 0 3 0 0 0 2 8 19

carole fournier  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 6e 6.C 6 BB06027 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 7 2 0 1 4 0 2 2 11 18

Poque nicolas  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 6e 6.C 6 BB06034 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 9 3 0 2 2 0 0 2 9 18

BENEDEYT  Anne-Marie  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.3 6 BB06010 3 4 1 0 0 3 1 12 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 5 17

TOUPENSE Christophe  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 6e 6.D 6 BB06018 1 4 0 0 4 3 1 13 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 17

descroix audrey  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 6e 6.A 6 BB06025 4 4 1 2 1 0 1 13 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 17

descroix audrey  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 6e 6.B 6 BB06026 2 4 1 0 2 2 1 12 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 5 17

LANGLE Pascale  COLLEGES PERONNAS --- COLLEGE  LES COTES 6e 6.4 6 BB06030 0 4 1 0 0 1 1 7 1 3 3 1 0 0 2 10 17

Poque nicolas  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 6e 6.A 6 BB06032 3 4 1 1 0 1 0 10 3 1 0 0 3 0 0 7 17

NEYRON Thomas  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.H 6 BB06073 3 4 2 0 0 1 1 11 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 6 17

Offredi Jade  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 6e 6.5 6 BB06092 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 0 4 3 3 0 0 12 17

LANGLE Pascale  COLLEGES PERONNAS --- COLLEGE  LES COTES 6e 6.2 6 BB06028 2 3 2 1 0 1 3 12 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 16

WAREMBOURG  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.1 6 BB06038 1 4 0 0 1 0 1 7 2 0 0 3 2 0 2 9 16

AurÃƒÂ©lie SOU  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.2 6 BB06039 3 4 2 0 0 1 2 12 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 16

MÃƒÂ©lissa BOBEE  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.7 6 BB06044 3 2 0 0 2 3 1 11 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 16

Berthet Julie  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 6e 6.5 6 BB06050 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 6 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 10 16

GUILLERMIN CÃƒÂ©cile  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.F 6 BB06072 4 4 0 0 1 1 1 11 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 16



Harispe Emmanuel  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 6e 6.D 6 BB06085 3 4 0 0 0 3 0 10 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 6 16

ARNOUTS Coralie  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 6e 6.1 6 BB06088 3 4 0 0 3 0 0 10 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 6 16

MARGELLI  COLLEGES THOISSEY --- COLLEGE  BEL AIR 6e 6.E 6 BB06078 3 0 1 0 3 0 1 8 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 7 15

Popov Sandra  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.A 6 BB06001 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 11 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 14

CHEVALIER  Jean-Luc  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.5 6 BB06012 1 4 0 0 0 2 4 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 14

Peries Florian  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 6e 6.H 6 BB06086 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 5 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 8 13

PETIT Laurent  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 6e 6.A 6 BB06015 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 5 2 0 3 0 0 2 0 7 12

AurÃƒÂ©lie SOU  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.4 6 BB06041 1 4 0 0 0 1 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 12

Julie RENOU  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.5 6 BB06042 0 4 0 1 0 0 3 8 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 12

MÃƒÂ©lissa BOBEE  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.6 6 BB06043 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 12

JÃƒÂ©rÃƒÂ´me WAREMBOURG  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.8 6 BB06045 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 7 12

Godano vÃƒÂ©ronique  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 6e 6.E 6 BB06023 0 2 3 0 1 1 0 7 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 11

BONNEVAY  COLLEGES THOISSEY --- COLLEGE  BEL AIR 6e 6.D 6 BB06077 2 4 2 0 0 1 0 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10

Julie RENOU  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.3 6 BB06040 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Salmon HÃƒÂ©lÃƒÂ¨ne  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 6e 6.C 6 BB06021 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4

Ibrahim Donald  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 6e 6.4 6 BB06091 1 0 0 3 0 4 0 4

PONS  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 6e 6,00E+01 6 BB06079 0 0 0

LECLERCQ VÃƒÂ©ronique  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 6e 6,00E+02 6 BB06080 0 0 0

PONS Jennifer  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 6e 6.3 6 BB06081 0 0 0

PONS Jennifer  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 6e 6.4 6 BB06082 0 0 0

PONS Jennifer  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 6e 6.5 6 BB06083 0 0 0

Bey Saliha  COLLEGES BOURG EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE BROU 6e 6.A 6 BB06087 0 0 0

Ibrahim Donald  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 6e 6.3 6 BB06090 0 0 0 0 0 , 0 0


